~ OLYMPIADA
™ DETI A
Mladsi zaci
1. Filip DOKULIL ostép 37,20m
2. Antonin KOCVARA 60m 7,88s
3. Michal LiPA dalka 530cm
60m piek. 10,18s
4. Jan VRBKA 60m 7,90s
, dalka 523cm
5. Ondfej TICHY ostép 35,85m
60m piek. 10,02s
6. Dan POHANKA 800m 2:19,66
NAHR@DNH(
Ondiej SALEK 60m/60m pi. 8,07s/10,17s
dalka 504cm
David FUJCIK vyska 156¢cm
Mladsi Zakvné
1. Adéla PROCHAZKOVA  60m 8,24s
2. Markéta HANAKoyA 800m 2:28.49
3. Barbora SKYBOVA vyska 154cm
(+ 800m nebo 60m piek.)  2:32,61/10,28
4. Anastasia ZABOLOTNY!| dalka 480cm
5. Karolina RUMPOVA dalka 483cm
6. Ellen SMEJKALOVA 60m 8,365
NAHRADNIK
Tina PLCHOVA vyska 151cm

4x60m MIX: - Kocvara — Vrbka — Prochazkova - Smejkalova
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https://www.jmkas.cz/old/index.htm

Starsi Zaci

1. Lukas$ DROBILIC

N

Matyas KOCMAN
3. Richard SMOLIK
Matgj REZNAK
Josef DUFEK

ok~

6. Matyas CAPEK

~

Tomas POHANKA
8. Petr LANG

9. Mat& KOUPY

NAHRADNIK
Dominik DOSTAL

vyska
dalka
1500m
60m
300m
oStép
koule
disk
koule
disk
1500m
300m
60m
vyska
dalka

100m piek.

dalka

4x60m — Smolik — Drobili¢ — Lang - Koupy

StarSi Zakyné
1. Katefina RYBOVA

2. Katefina STROBLOVA

Natalie SKALOVA
Veronika JANIKOVA
Markéta RADVANOVA
Karolina SCHELLE

o gk w

7. Anna K. ADAMCOVA

8. Eliska ZAMAZALOVA
9. Eliska DERKOVA

300m
60m
300m
100m pf.
vyska
dalka
800m
4x60m
60m
4x60
60m
koule
dalka
vyska

191cm

650H/614cm

4:10,07
1,225
35,525
49,73m
13,80m
36,42m
13,71m
42,40m
4:18,18
37,46s
7,55s
179cm
585cm

14,22s
608cm

39,735
7,92s
41,01s
14,57s
163cm
541cm
2:21,87

7,95s

7,95s
10,82m
539cm
146cm

4x60m — Rybova — Schelle — Adamcova - Stroblova

NAHRADNICE:
Stela NAVRATILOVA

100m ptek.

15,14s



Mladsi Zaci:
60m

60m piek.
800m

dalka

vyska

oStép

4x60m mix

Miladsi Zakyné:

60m

60m piek.
800m
dalka
vyska
oStép
4x60m mix

Starsi Zaci:
60m

300m
1500m
100m piek.
dalka
vyska
koule

disk

oStép
4x60m

Stars$i Zakyné:

60m

300m
800m
100m ptek.
dalka
vyska
koule

disk

oStép
4x60m

Antonin Koc¢vara — Jan Vrbka
Ondrej Tichy — Michal Lipa
Dan Pohanka

Michal Lipa — Jan Vrbka

Filip Dokulil — Ondiej Tichy
Antonin Kodévara — Jan Vrbka

Adéla Prochazkova — Ellen Smejkalova

Markéta Handkova — Barbora Skybova
Karolina Rumpova — Anastasia Zabolotnyi
Barbora Skybova

Adéla Prochazkova — Ellen Smejkalova

Richard Smolik — Petr Lang
Richard Smolik — Petr Lang
Matyas Kocman — Tomas Pohanka

Lukas Drobili¢ — Mat¢j Koupy
Lukas Drobili¢ — Mat¢j Koupy
Josef Dufek — Matyas Capek
Josef Dufek — Matyas Capek
Luka§ Reznak

Richard Smolik — Petr Lang — Lukas Drobili¢ — Maté¢j Koupy

Katefina Rybova — Karolina Schelle/Anna Karolina Adamcova

Katetina Rybova — Katetina Stroblova
Markéta Radvanova

Katefina Stroblova

Veronika Janikova — Eliska Derkova
Natalie Skalova — Eliska Derkova
Eliska Zamazalova

Katefina Rybové — Katefina Stroblovéa — Karolina Schelle — A.K

Adamcova



